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LORO PIANA SUPERYACHT REGATTA
Porto Cervo, | - 5 June 202

Object:

To the attention of:

Place:

Date:

Posting time:

Notice to Competitors 5

All Competitors

Porto Cervo

01/06/2021

1730 hrs

From: Organizing Authority (_)

Signed:

The Multihull division will start first with a conventional fleet start scheduled at 12.30.

The Superyacht division will have a staggered start with 3-minute intervals between yachts. There will be a 10-minute gap

| Race Committee ( X )

Do LA

| Protest Committee (__)

Starting Sequence for Wednesday, 2 June 2021

between divisions. With the first yacht in the superyacht division scheduled to start at 1240.

Scheduled Starting Sequence for the Superyacht Division:

START # DIVISION  YACHT
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SY
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Missy
Aragon
Y3K
Shamanna

Leopard 3

TIME

1240
1243
1246
1249
1252
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