

Porto Cervo, I - 5 June 2021

Object:	To the attention of:	Place:	Date:	Posting time:
Notice to Competitors 5 All Competitors		Porto Cervo	01/06/2021	1730 hrs
From: Organizing Authority (_)	Race Committee (X)	Protest	Committee ()	
Signed:	Jan M	. 1		

Starting Sequence for Wednesday, 2 June 2021

The Multihull division will start first with a conventional fleet start scheduled at 12.30.

The Superyacht division will have a staggered start with 3-minute intervals between yachts. There will be a 10-minute gap between divisions. With the first yacht in the superyacht division scheduled to start at 1240.

Scheduled Starting Sequence for the Superyacht Division:

START #	<u>DIVISION</u>	<u>YACHT</u>	TIME
1	SY	Missy	1240
2	SY	Aragon	1243
3	SY	Y3K	1246
4	SY	Shamanna	1249
5	SY	Leopard 3	1252